
Rule 4 34 - CVL 

. 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05605874 

Name of Company 

Electric Light & Power Store Limited 

|/We 

Anthony Cliff Spicer, 25 Moorgate, London, EC2R GAY 

Henry Anthony Shinners, 25 Moorgate, London, EC2R 6AY 

feu 
49/05/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

asat (4 (O|[20IS 

Signed Date 28 January 2015 

v 

Software Supplied by Turkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 

Smith & Willaamson LLP - 
25 Moorgate 

London 
EC2R 6AY 

Ref ELECTRIC/CH1/ERO/NME *A40BIUGg* 
A21 31/01/2015 #118 



Rule 4 34-CVL : . Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Electric Light & Power Store Limited 

on the (4{ January 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| beheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Step hens Fhe snes Shay 

Signed Kk 

Dated 14. Sen 157 



Electric Light & Power Store Limited 

Statement Of Affaws:as at 28 January 2015 

A- Summary of Assets 

. Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 
Book Debts 340,732 46 204,439 48 
Cash at Bank 30,991 37 30,991 37 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 235,430 85 

f_- - (QP 7-1 Signature Date 



Electric Light & Power Store Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 January 2015 

Ai- Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 235,430 85 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 235,430 85 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

235,430 85 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 235,430 85 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 235,430 85 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 235,430 85 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 881,162 25 

Employees - Tribunal award 6,597 51 

Directors 39,637 83 

HM Revenue & Customs - Corporation Tax 8,891 22 

Landlord 72,000 00 
1,008,288 81 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (772,857 96) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (772,857 96) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 10 00 
10 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (772,867 96) 

> ee 

Me 7-015 
Signature Date 



suojediunwUWosg9j9a1 
_Bunyry-0osoud-A9-—- 
0
0
9
 

000 
HL 

dH 
‘SHeH 

‘pesjsweyppig 
‘eue7 

Jalllg 
“Wed 

JOA 
WE 

UN 
p
a
y
]
 

ubisag 
jewysnpu) 

-g Buyy6r] 
*Y JBUONEIS 
